



**2022 Maintenance Rock Crushing  
MD-1733**

**BID ABSTRACT**

Item	Description	Quantities	Unit	Seubert Excavators, Inc.		ESTIMATE	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
SP-02023	1/4 inch Chip Seal Aggregate	15,000	TON	\$ 31.56	\$ 473,400.00	\$24.89	\$ 373,350.00
SP-02022	3/8 inch Chip Seal Aggregate	27,000	TON	\$ 36.19	\$ 977,130.00	\$22.52	\$ 608,040.00
202.4.1.B.1	Excavation for Stockpiling Pit Run	25,000	TON	\$ 1.06	\$ 26,500.00	\$2.00	\$ 50,000.00
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 97,925.00	\$ 97,925.00	\$80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$ 1,574,955.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,111,390.00</b>